M Jedi of the Month:
Rianna R.
Shane H.
Sawyer B.
Jacob P.
Melany H.

1. card
2. code
3. cart
4. city
5. center
6. circle
7. cease
8. cell
9. cent
10.gave
11.guess
12.guest
13.guide
14.guilt
15.goose
16.giant
17.gem
18.gym 
19.germ
20.gist
Test is Friday, February 2nd!



 
Word Study:
January 29th-Feb. 2nd 2018


 Third Grade 
  Newsletter
IMPORTANT Reminders: 
-HAT DAY= (Fridays) (You must pay $0.50 to wear a hat.)
-Snack Cart= (Fridays) (bring money, snacks are $0.25-$1.00).
 -Jan. 8th-Feb. 5th PTA Shoe Drive!
-Reading Olympics Reading Log for February!
-Fri. Feb. 2nd Someone Special Dance! School is in Session!
-Mon. Feb. 5th NO SCHOOL, Teacher Planning Day!

What We’re Learning:
   Reading: Recounting/Theme
Writing: Opinion Piece
   Math: Fractions
   Social Studies: Economics/History of Money 
 	and the Impact of the Internet


Teacher Contact:
leslie.thomas@bullitt.kyschools.us
shelby.janes@bullitt.kyschools.us
erica.walker@bullitt.kyschools.us

EMPOWERING STUDENTS TO SOAR! 

THIRD GRADE WISH LIST ITEMS:
Janes-Colored Copier Paper, Clorox Wipes
Thomas-Colored Copier Paper, Pencils, Clorox Wipes
Walker-Pencils, Glue Sticks, Clorox Wipes
[image: Image result for snowflake]
Lunch: 
11:35-12:00

Special Area Rotation this Week:
Red Week

Janes:   Arts/Humanities
Thomas: Science
Walker: P.E.

Check out our website for lesson plans and resources. 
http://freedomthirdgrade.weebly.com/
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